FOR East Logan County, Kentucky Community P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO. 4 Original CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. East Logan Water District (Name of Utility) SHEET NO. **RULES AND REGULATIONS** A. MONTHLY RATES: Rates: Monthly 5/8" x 3/4" Meter 2,000 gallons \$23.11 Minimum Bill First Next 2,000 gallons 11.00 per 1,000 gallons 2,000 gallons 10.57 per 1,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons 9.35 per 1,000 gallons Next All Over 10,000 gallons 6.95 per 1,000 gallons 1 Inch Connection 4,000 gallons First \$45.11 Minimum Bill 2,000 gallons 10.57 per 1,000 gallons Next Next 4,000 gallons 9.35 per 1,000 gallons 10,000 gallons 6.95 per 1,000 gallons Over 1 1/2" Meter First 6,000 gallons \$66.25 Minimum Bill 4,000 gallons Next 9.35 per 1,000 gallons CANCELLED All over 10,00 gallons 6.95 per 1,000 gallons MAR 0 1 2013 2-Inch Connection KENTUCKY PUBLIC 10,000 gallons \$103.65 Minimum Bill SERVICE COMMISSION All over 10,000 gallons 6.95 per 1,000 gallons

	Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY
ISSUED BY HILL Month / Date / Year		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE	Chairman	- Bunt Kirtley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		EFFECTIVE
IN CASE NO.	DATED	5/1/2011
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)